LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

RECONTRE CEINTURE DE
COULEURS CADETS BLEU A
MARRON

Epreuves

'48 v

+30pts) MESNIER Mila (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

5 10pts) DELSUC Margot (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

NC LONGUECHAUD-MARKS Alice (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO
-52 v

+30pts) MAURY Zoe (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO
-63 .

+s0pts) BARGET Lou (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO
'46 v

T +10pts) AMIOT Louis (87, NAQ) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

-55 v



NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

JARJANETTE Eytan (87, NAQ)

-60
MARIE FRANCOISE Aurelien (87, NAQ)
ZBALAH Annis (87, NAQ)
COURCAUD Maxime (87, NAQ)

REFEUILLE Eydan (87, NAQ)

CHAFIKI Rachid (87, NAQ)

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO



